MEMBERS: Kurt Hausammann, Jr., AICP, Executive Director
Christopher E. Keiser, Chairman
Carl Nolan, Vice-Chairman

McCormick Law Firm,
J. Michael Wiley, Solicitor

Voice: (570) 320-2130
Fax: (570) 320-2135

James Crawford, Secretary
Larry Allison, Jr.

James Dunn 1 Location:
Howard Fry, I1I "N Executive Plaza - 330 Pine Street

. >e Williamsport Pennsylvania 17701
George Logue, Jr. LYCOMING COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION Mailing Address.
Michael Sherman ce R e e 48 West Third Street
Brett Taylor Building Partnerships Williamsport Pennsylvania 17701

LYCOMING COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA
Executive Plaza Building
June 21, 2018
6:00pm

I. CALL TO ORDER CK
IL. MINUTES OF REGULAR MEETING CK
III. COMMITTEE REPORTS - None
IV. PUBLIC COMMENTS ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY CK
V. OLD BUSINESS AD
Vi. SUBDIVISION & LAND DEVELOPMENT PLANS
A. Multi-Lot Presentations
1. Marc Klepper AD
Mill Creek Township
4 Lots with Residual
B. Land Developments
1. Robbins Campground RH
Jordon Township
C. Single-Lot Ratification AD
VII. ACTION ITEMS —None

VIII. DISCUSSION ITEMS

A. Staff Presentation — Overview of Supportive Housing KE/JP
B. Update on Mobile Homes in the Floodplain Amendment KH
IX. PUBLIC COMMENTS CK

X. ADJOURNMENT CK

6:00

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:25

6:35

6:40
6:55

7:05

7:10



