MEMBERS:

Christopher E. Keiser, Chairman Carl Nolan, Vice-Chairman

James Crawford, Secretary

Larry Allison, Jr.

James Dunn

Howard Fry, III

George Logue, Jr.

Michael Sherman

Brett Taylor



LYCOMING COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION

"Building Partnerships"

Kurt Hausammann, Jr., AICP, Executive Director

McCormick Law Firm, J. Michael Wiley, Solicitor

Voice: (570) 320-2130 Fax: (570) 320-2135

Location:

Executive Plaza - 330 Pine Street Williamsport Pennsylvania 17701

Mailing Address: 48 West Third Street Williamsport Pennsylvania 17701

LYCOMING COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA **Executive Plaza Building** June 21, 2018 6:00pm

I.	CALL TO ORDER	CK	6:00
II.	MINUTES OF REGULAR MEETING	CK	6:00
III.	COMMITTEE REPORTS - None		
IV.	PUBLIC COMMENTS ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY	CK	6:05
V.	OLD BUSINESS	AD	6:10
VI.	SUBDIVISION & LAND DEVELOPMENT PLANS		
	 A. Multi-Lot Presentations 1. Marc Klepper Mill Creek Township 4 Lots with Residual B. Land Developments 1. Robbins Campground 	AD RH	6:15 6:25
	Jordon Township		0.25
	C. Single-Lot Ratification	AD	6:35
VII.	ACTION ITEMS –None		
VIII.	DISCUSSION ITEMS		
	A. Staff Presentation – Overview of Supportive HousingB. Update on Mobile Homes in the Floodplain Amendment	KE/JP KH	6:40 6:55
IX.	PUBLIC COMMENTS	CK	7:05
x.	ADJOURNMENT	CK	7:10